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Three door gastronorm storage refrigerator prep station

About the product

7 = Ergonomically designed and tough enough to withstand
N "' w o - v years of heavy use, Foster Prep Stations improve operator
efficiency and increase speed of service.

Available to finance with our award-winning interest-free
credit and leasing

Learn more about our Prep range

Why choose this product

e The fan assisted, forced air system delivers even temperature holding to both the counter base and top pan
storage section

e The cleverinner catch tray stops food from falling into the main storage area, quickening clean down times

¢ Roller blind helps to maintain storage temperature in topping well

e This Prep Station has been designed with the operator in mind, with all pans and work bench height within
comfortable reach

¢ Includes 6 x GN 1/1 shelves, along with capacity for 7 x GN 1/3 pans (or equivalent)

¢ Rear mounted refrigeration system maximises storage space and is easily accessible for servicing
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Technical
Refrigerant

Temperature

Electrical supply
Fuse rating (A)
Current (A)

Power (W)
Refrigerant mass (g)

Thermal heat rejection (W)

Build
Finish ext/int
Number of sections

Section configuration

System

Worktop features

Footnotes

R290

Refrigerator
+1/+4°C

230/50/1
10

5.8

870

150

670

304 S/S & Alu
3

Left hinge-Left
hinge-Right hinge

Integral

Roller blind

Dimensions
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Gross volume (Itr)
Leg type

GN size

Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Energy
Climate Class
GWP

¢ Raised pan storage area accepts pans with a maximum depth of

150mmm

e Gastronorm pans are not supplied as standard with Prep Station - please

order separately

e Pan Storage Temperature +3/+5°C

1060

1440

850

440

Braked castors
1/1

175

159.5

Thank you for your interest in this product. We hope you now have everything you need to choose Foster,

however if you have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Allimages shown are for illustration purpose only. All images and photographs are not intended to be relied
upon for, nor to form part of, any contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract.
Solely the dimensions and specifications incorporated in the quotation or purchase order confirmation

shall be contractually binding.
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